




Team Standing
Meet: MRGC Conference Championships
Date: 3/19/2022

Page: 1
3/19/2022 8:33pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Utah State  48.950  49.375  49.375  49.325 197.025
 2 Boise State  48.925  49.475  49.125  49.025 196.550
 3 Southern Utah  49.000  49.250  49.125  49.125 196.500
 4 BYU  49.175  48.750  49.225  49.225 196.375
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Team Results Detail
Meet: MRGC Conference Championships Page: 1
Date: 3/19/2022 3/19/2022 8:34pm

Utah State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 161 Molly Arnold   9.750   9.825
 162 Carley Bayles   9.925
 163 Brianna Brooks   9.825   9.850   9.850
 164 Trinity Brown   9.750   9.850
 165 Brie Clark   9.775   9.850   9.950
 166 Amari Evans   9.850
 167 Maia Fishwick   9.950
 169 Jessica Gutierrez   9.800
 170 Eve Jackson   9.750   9.850
 172 Kielyn McCright   9.550
 173 Grace Rojas   9.900
 175 Sofi Sullivan   9.125   9.900
 177 Rebecca Wells   9.850   9.875   9.850   9.825  39.400

Totals:  48.950  49.375  49.375  49.325 197.025

Boise State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

   1 Courtney Blackson   9.850   9.875   9.800
   3 Talia Little   9.850   9.725
   4 Emily Lopez   9.825   9.925   9.850
   5 Emma Loyim   9.850   9.450
   6 Hope Masiado   9.725   9.800   9.775
   7 Elaina McGovern   9.850
   9 Emily Muhlenhaupt   9.950

  11 Maddi Nilson   9.750   9.850
  13 Blake Pascal   9.750
  14 Adriana Popp   9.900   9.850
  15 Samantha Smith   9.775
  16 Alexis Stokes   9.875   9.175
  18 Alyssa Vulaj   9.725

Totals:  48.925  49.475  49.125  49.025 196.550

Southern Utah Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 131 Morgan Alfaro   9.800
 133 Celine Barney   9.825
 134 Mayson Bentley   9.875
 138 Anna Hartley   9.750
 141 Kayla Horton   9.700
 143 Caitlin Kho   9.800   9.825
 145 Karley McClain   9.800   9.875   9.850
 146 Shylen Murakami   9.950   9.800
 148 Hannah Nipp   9.600   8.650   9.825
 150 Aubri Schwartze   9.800   9.825   9.875
 151 Rachel Smith   9.800   9.775   9.750
 156 Hailey Vultaggio   9.775   9.850   9.825

Totals:  49.000  49.250  49.125  49.125 196.500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
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BYU Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Anyssa Alvarado   9.925
 103 Abby Beeston   9.825   9.800
 104 Sydney Benson   9.850   9.800
 108 Lexi Griffith   9.775
 110 Lindsey Hunter   9.800   9.775
 112 Mina Margraf   9.775
 113 Allix Mason   9.800   9.850   9.875
 115 Sophia McClelland   9.800
 117 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell   9.950   9.350   9.825   9.875  39.000
 118 Lauren Ono   9.850
 119 Haley Pitou   9.800   9.025
 120 Adeline Rieder   9.850
 121 Elease Rollins   9.700   9.875
 123 Brittney Vitkauskas   9.900

Totals:  49.175  48.750  49.225  49.225 196.375

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: MRGC Conference Championships
Date: 3/19/2022
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  117 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell BYU   9.950
  2    1 P Courtney Blackson Boise State   9.850
  2  104 Sydney Benson BYU   9.850
  2  177 Rebecca Wells Utah State   9.850
  5    4 P Emily Lopez Boise State   9.825
  5  133 Celine Barney Southern Utah   9.825
  5  163 Brianna Brooks Utah State   9.825
  8  119 Haley Pitou BYU   9.800
  8  113 Allix Mason BYU   9.800
  8  131 Morgan Alfaro Southern Utah   9.800
  8  151 Rachel Smith Southern Utah   9.800
  8  143 Caitlin Kho Southern Utah   9.800
 13   15 Samantha Smith Boise State   9.775
 13  108 Lexi Griffith BYU   9.775
 13  156 Hailey Vultaggio Southern Utah   9.775
 13  165 Brie Clark Utah State   9.775
 17   11 p Maddi Nilson Boise State   9.750
 17  138 Anna Hartley Southern Utah   9.750
 17  170 Eve Jackson Utah State   9.750
 17  164 Trinity Brown Utah State   9.750
 17  161 Molly Arnold Utah State   9.750
 22    6 Hope Masiado Boise State   9.725
 22   18 Alyssa Vulaj Boise State   9.725
 24  121 Elease Rollins BYU   9.700

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: MRGC Conference Championships
Date: 3/19/2022
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1    9 p Emily Muhlenhaupt Boise State   9.950
  1  146 Shylen Murakami Southern Utah   9.950
  1  167 Maia Fishwick Utah State   9.950
  4    4 p Emily Lopez Boise State   9.925
  4  100 Anyssa Alvarado BYU   9.925
  6  173 Grace Rojas Utah State   9.900
  7    1 p Courtney Blackson Boise State   9.875
  7   16 Alexis Stokes Boise State   9.875
  7  134 Mayson Bentley Southern Utah   9.875
  7  177 Rebecca Wells Utah State   9.875
 11    3 Talia Little Boise State   9.850
 11   11 P Maddi Nilson Boise State   9.850
 11  113 Allix Mason BYU   9.850
 11  163 Brianna Brooks Utah State   9.850
 15  103 Abby Beeston BYU   9.825
 15  143 Caitlin Kho Southern Utah   9.825
 17  110 Lindsey Hunter BYU   9.800
 17  150 Aubri Schwartze Southern Utah   9.800
 17  145 Karley McClain Southern Utah   9.800
 17  169 Jessica Gutierrez Utah State   9.800
 21  148 Hannah Nipp Southern Utah   9.600
 22  117 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell BYU   9.350
 23  175 Sofi Sullivan Utah State   9.125
 24  119 Haley Pitou BYU   9.025

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: MRGC Conference Championships
Date: 3/19/2022
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  162 Carley Bayles Utah State   9.925
  2   14 t p Adriana Popp Boise State   9.900
  2  175 Sofi Sullivan Utah State   9.900
  4  113 Allix Mason BYU   9.875
  4  121 Elease Rollins BYU   9.875
  4  145 Karley McClain Southern Utah   9.875
  7    4 Emily Lopez Boise State   9.850
  7    5 P Emma Loyim Boise State   9.850
  7  118 Lauren Ono BYU   9.850
  7  156 Hailey Vultaggio Southern Utah   9.850
  7  177 Rebecca Wells Utah State   9.850
  7  165 Brie Clark Utah State   9.850
  7  163 Brianna Brooks Utah State   9.850
 14  117 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell BYU   9.825
 14  150 Aubri Schwartze Southern Utah   9.825
 16    6 P Hope Masiado Boise State   9.800
 16  115 Sophia McClelland BYU   9.800
 16  146 Shylen Murakami Southern Utah   9.800
 19  112 Mina Margraf BYU   9.775
 19  151 Rachel Smith Southern Utah   9.775
 21    3 Talia Little Boise State   9.725
 22  172 Kielyn McCright Utah State   9.550
 23   16 Alexis Stokes Boise State   9.175
 24  148 Hannah Nipp Southern Utah   8.650

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: MRGC Conference Championships
Date: 3/19/2022
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  165 Brie Clark Utah State   9.950
  2  123 Brittney Vitkauskas BYU   9.900
  3  117 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell BYU   9.875
  3  150 Aubri Schwartze Southern Utah   9.875
  5    7 Elaina McGovern Boise State   9.850
  5   14 P Adriana Popp Boise State   9.850
  5  120 Adeline Rieder BYU   9.850
  5  145 Karley McClain Southern Utah   9.850
  5  164 Trinity Brown Utah State   9.850
  5  166 Amari Evans Utah State   9.850
  5  170 Eve Jackson Utah State   9.850
 12  156 Hailey Vultaggio Southern Utah   9.825
 12  148 Hannah Nipp Southern Utah   9.825
 12  177 Rebecca Wells Utah State   9.825
 12  161 Molly Arnold Utah State   9.825
 16    1 Courtney Blackson Boise State   9.800
 16  103 Abby Beeston BYU   9.800
 16  104 Sydney Benson BYU   9.800
 19    6 P Hope Masiado Boise State   9.775
 19  110 Lindsey Hunter BYU   9.775
 21   13 Blake Pascal Boise State   9.750
 21  151 Rachel Smith Southern Utah   9.750
 23  141 Kayla Horton Southern Utah   9.700
 24    5 Emma Loyim Boise State   9.450

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: MRGC Conference Championships
Date: 3/19/2022
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Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  177 Rebecca Wells Utah State   9.850   9.875   9.850   9.825  39.400
  2  117 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell BYU   9.950   9.350   9.825   9.875  39.000
  3    4 Emily Lopez BSU   9.825   9.925   9.850  29.600
  4  165 Brie Clark Utah State   9.775   9.850   9.950  29.575
  5    1 Courtney Blackson BSU   9.850   9.875   9.800  29.525
  5  113 Allix Mason BYU   9.800   9.850   9.875  29.525
  5  145 Karley McClain S. Utah   9.800   9.875   9.850  29.525
  5  163 Brianna Brooks Utah State   9.825   9.850   9.850  29.525
  9  150 Aubri Schwartze S. Utah   9.800   9.825   9.875  29.500

 10  156 Hailey Vultaggio S. Utah   9.775   9.850   9.825  29.450
 11  151 Rachel Smith S. Utah   9.800   9.775   9.750  29.325
 12    6 Hope Masiado BSU   9.725   9.800   9.775  29.300
 13  148 Hannah Nipp S. Utah   9.600   8.650   9.825  28.075
 14   14 Adriana Popp BSU   9.900   9.850  19.750
 14  146 Shylen Murakami S. Utah   9.950   9.800  19.750
 16  104 Sydney Benson BYU   9.850   9.800  19.650
 17  103 Abby Beeston BYU   9.825   9.800  19.625
 17  143 Caitlin Kho S. Utah   9.800   9.825  19.625
 19   11 Maddi Nilson BSU   9.750   9.850  19.600
 19  164 Trinity Brown Utah State   9.750   9.850  19.600
 19  170 Eve Jackson Utah State   9.750   9.850  19.600
 22    3 Talia Little BSU   9.850   9.725  19.575
 22  110 Lindsey Hunter BYU   9.800   9.775  19.575
 22  121 Elease Rollins BYU   9.700   9.875  19.575
 22  161 Molly Arnold Utah State   9.750   9.825  19.575
 26    5 Emma Loyim BSU   9.850   9.450  19.300
 27   16 Alexis Stokes BSU   9.875   9.175  19.050
 28  175 Sofi Sullivan Utah State   9.125   9.900  19.025
 29  119 Haley Pitou BYU   9.800   9.025  18.825
 30    9 Emily Muhlenhaupt BSU   9.950   9.950
 30  167 Maia Fishwick Utah State   9.950   9.950
 32  100 Anyssa Alvarado BYU   9.925   9.925
 32  162 Carley Bayles Utah State   9.925   9.925
 34  123 Brittney Vitkauskas BYU   9.900   9.900
 34  173 Grace Rojas Utah State   9.900   9.900
 36  134 Mayson Bentley S. Utah   9.875   9.875
 37    7 Elaina McGovern BSU   9.850   9.850
 37  118 Lauren Ono BYU   9.850   9.850
 37  120 Adeline Rieder BYU   9.850   9.850
 37  166 Amari Evans Utah State   9.850   9.850
 41  133 Celine Barney S. Utah   9.825   9.825
 42  115 Sophia McClelland BYU   9.800   9.800
 42  131 Morgan Alfaro S. Utah   9.800   9.800
 42  169 Jessica Gutierrez Utah State   9.800   9.800
 45   15 Samantha Smith BSU   9.775   9.775
 45  108 Lexi Griffith BYU   9.775   9.775
 45  112 Mina Margraf BYU   9.775   9.775
 48   13 Blake Pascal BSU   9.750   9.750
 48  138 Anna Hartley S. Utah   9.750   9.750
 50   18 Alyssa Vulaj BSU   9.725   9.725
 51  141 Kayla Horton S. Utah   9.700   9.700
 52  172 Kielyn McCright Utah State   9.550   9.550

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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